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Updated Calendar of Events for Admission to M.Tech (Sponsored/Research) and Ph.D 
Programmes 2022-23. 

 

Last Date for Online Submission of applications 25.05.2022 (Wednesday) 

Last Date for hard copy of applications to reach NITK 27.05.2022  (Friday) 

Last date for dispatch of call letters (by email only) to short-listed 
candidates, and announcement in the website by respective 
departments. 

03.06.2022 (Friday) 

Selection Test and / or Interview (Offline) at NITK 16.06.2022 (Thursday) 
17-06-2022 (Friday) 

Last date for sending recommendations/ merit list by Departments to the 
Dean (Academic) 

21.06.2022  (Tuesday) 
 

Publication of provisional selection/merit-list on website by Dean 
(Academic) 

24.06.2022  (Friday) 

Last date for Sending admission offer letters 27.06.2022 (Monday)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Online Reporting for admission and  Fee Payment Dates for Selection-
List Candidates 

29-06-2022 (Wednesday) - 
06-07-2022 (Wednesday) 

Last date for sending provisional admission orders to the candidates 
after online document verification 

08-07-2022 (Friday) 

Last Date for sending admission offer letters to waiting-list candidates 12-7-2022 (Tuesday) 

Online Reporting and Fee Payment, for waiting-list candidates              13-07-2022 (Wednesday)  – 
18-07-2022 (Monday) 

Physical reporting, document verification and class start date To be announced later 

 

 

 


